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413931 ROBBINS, SHANNON
413932 SMITH, KATHRYN A
413932 SMITH, KATHRYN A
413933 JACKSON, CORRINA
413933 JACKSON, CORRINA
414028 MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
414032 NELSON, NANCY B
414033 OEHLKE, MEGAN
414033 OEHLKE, MEGAN
414046 MCBEE, LANA
414047 THERMO ELECTRON SCIENTIFIC
414107 SCOTT, TERRY
414108 PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY
414113 MITCHELL-GREENE, DAMENICA
414113 MITCHELL-GREENE, DAMENICA
414114 LENTZ, VICKI
414114 LENTZ, VICKI
414119 ENGLE, MELISSA
414120 ELBON, BRETT
414123 IN HIS IMAGE INC
414125 DIAZ, LUPE
414126 HALL-HARPER, VANESSA
414126 HALL-HARPER, VANESSA
414127 BEARD, DELINDA
414128 COAGER, SHIRLEY
414130 BAXTER, ALLEN
414130 BAXTER, ALLEN
414131 BARNES, GENEVA
414132 CASTILLO, SARAH C
414133 GEISINGER, KARRI
414133 GEISINGER, KARRI
414134 BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN
414237 DURANT, LELA
414238 DEAN, FLOR1
414239 HOLMES, MELINDA
414251 MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M
414251 MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M
414252 JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL
414252 JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL
414253 SAVAGE, JUDY
414254 WHITTAKER, GLORIA
414254 WHITTAKER, GLORIA
2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY
409324 WAYEST SAFETY INC
413756 CITY OF TULSA
413980 GLOBALSTAR USA
414054 METROCALL
2003 - 2004 LAW LIBRARY FUND
413795 WEST GROUP
413796 LEXISNEXIS
413797 NOLO
413798 LEXISNEXIS
413961 WEST GROUP
413962 WEST GROUP
413963 LEXISNEXIS
413964 NOLO
413976 LEXISNEXIS

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE .

MILEAGE ,
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

CHEMICAL & LABORATORY

MILEAGE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MILEAGE

TRAINING

MILEAGE

TRAINING

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAINING

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE -

TRAINING

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE :

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

EMERGENCY OPERATION
CENTREX CHARGES
TELEPHONE SERVICE
RENTALS & LEASES

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE

226.13
73.50
150.50
32.44
97.31
79.13
180.90
55.88
96.28
17.25 .
3,255.73
91.50 -
30.38
57.75
32.50
33.75
32.50
120.75
103.50
3,750.00
108.00
28.13
32.50
280.13
98.25
41.62
7.13

195.00

75.75

71.62
121.38

60.38
198.38
193.87

114.75

109.13
32.50
57.38

209.45

114.00
31.50
64.50

7,427.00
168.67
99.90
30.11

7,619.80
736.80
29.57
2,252.95
1,259.31
4,780.07
131.20
29.16
477.15

Request for Executive Session made by James D. Dunn, Assistant District Attorney, concerning

pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the ability of

the public body to process the subject claim or conduct the subject pending investigation, litigation,

or proceeding in the best of public interest. Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that the Board find,

upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into an Executive Session as requested. Upon roll call,

Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session commenced at 9:38 a.m.




