Monday, March 22, 2004 - Continued			
			i.
413931	ROBBINS, SHANNON	MILEAGE	226.13
413932	SMITH, KATHRYN A	MILEAGE	73.50
413932	SMITH, KATHRYN A	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	150.50
413933	JACKSON, CORRINA	MILEAGE	32.44
413933	JACKSON, CORRINA	MILEAGE	97.31
414028	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	MILEAGE	79.13
414032	NELSON, NANCY B	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	180.90
414033	OEHLKE, MEGAN	MILEAGE	55.88
414033	OEHLKE, MEGAN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY MILEAGE	96.28 17.25
414046 414047	MCBEE, LANA THERMO ELECTRON SCIENTIFIC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	3,255.73
414107	SCOTT, TERRY	MILEAGE	91.50
414108	PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	30.38
414113	MITCHELL-GREENE, DAMENICA	MILEAGE	57.75
414113	MITCHELL-GREENE, DAMENICA	TRAINING	32.50
414114	LENTZ, VICKI	MILEAGE	33.75
414114	LENTZ, VICKI	TRAINING	32.50
414119	ENGLE, MELISSA	MILEAGE	120.75
414120	ELBON, BRETT	MILEAGE	103.50
414123	IN HIS IMAGE INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	3,750.00
414125	DIAZ, LUPE	MILEAGE	108.00 28.13
414126	HALL-HARPER, VANESSA	MILEAGE TRAINING	32.50
414126 414127	HALL-HARPER, VANESSA BEARD, DELINDA	MILEAGE	280.13
414127	COAGER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	98.25
414130	BAXTER, ALLEN	MILEAGE	41.62
414130	BAXTER, ALLEN	MILEAGE	7.13
414131	BARNES, GENEVA	MILEAGE	195.00
414132	CASTILLO, SARAH C	MILEAGE	75.75
414133	GEISINGER, KARRI	MILEAGE	71.62
414133	GEISINGER, KARRI	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	121.38
414134	BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN	MILEAGE	60.38
414237	DURANT, LELA	MILEAGE	198.38
414238	DEAN, FLOR I	MILEAGE	193.87 114.75
414239 414251	HOLMES, MELINDA MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M	MILEAGE MILEAGE	109.13
414251	MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M	TRAINING	32.50
414251	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	MILEAGE	57.38
414252	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	209.45
414253	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	114.00
414254	WHITTAKER, GLORIA	MILEAGE	31.50
414254	WHITTAKER, GLORIA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	64.50
	04 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY	DMDDODNOV ODEDATION	7 407 00
409324	WAYEST SAFETY INC	EMERGENCY OPERATION	7,427.00 168.67
413756		CENTREX CHARGES TELEPHONE SERVICE	99.90
413980 414054	GLOBALSTAR USA METROCALL	RENTALS & LEASES	30.11
414004	WETROCALL	REMINES & DEMOCO	50.11
2003 - 20	04 LAW LIBRARY FUND		
413795	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	7,619.80
413796	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	736.80
413797	NOLO	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	29.57
413798	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	2,252.95
413961	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	1,259.31
413962	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	4,780.07
413963	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	131.20
413964	NOLO	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	29.16 477.15
413976	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLAINEOUS EAFENSE	4//.10
Request for Executive Session made by James D. Dunn, Assistant District Attorney, concerning			

Request for Executive Session made by James D. Dunn, Assistant District Attorney, concerning pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the ability of the public body to process the subject claim or conduct the subject pending investigation, litigation, or proceeding in the best of public interest. Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that the Board find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into an Executive Session as requested. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session commenced at 9:38 a.m.